Features
2.5” SATA SSD for
Enterprise Applications
2.5” SATA Enterprise SSD
ASD+SDC12 Series
• Advanced Flash Management including static and dynamic
wear leveling, bad block management, TRIM, SMART,
over-provision, and firmware update
• Thermal Throttling to keep the optimal performance in the
safe range of the temperature
• TCG OPAL 2.0 with Physical Presence SID (PSID)
• Operating temperature range: 0°C ~ 70°C
• MTBF of more than 1,500,000 hours
• Vibration and shock resistance
• RoHS compliant
Introduction
ADLINK’s enterprise 2.5” SATA SSD Series delivers all the
advantages of today’s flash disk technologies with SATA
6Gb/s interface, and is fully compliant with the standard
2.5” 7mm form factor.
Capacities of 480GB to 7680GB are available and read/write
speeds of up to 530 MB/s and 500 MB/s respectively are
support.
Ordering Information
ASDXS25SMC-480GTF	 2.5” SSD ASD+SDC12 Series, BiCS5 3D TLC, 1 DWPD, 480GB, 0°C ~ 70°C
ASDXS25SMC-960GTF	 2.5” SSD ASD+SDC12 Series, BiCS5 3D TLC, 1 DWPD, 960GB, 0°C ~ 70°C
ASDXS25SMC-1920TF	 2.5” SSD ASD+SDC12 Series, BiCS5 3D TLC, 1 DWPD, 1920GB, 0°C ~ 70°C
ASDXS25SMC-3840TF	 2.5” SSD ASD+SDC12 Series, BiCS5 3D TLC, 1 DWPD, 3840GB, 0°C ~ 70°C
ASDXS25SMC-7680TF	 2.5” SSD ASD+SDC12 Series, BiCS5 3D TLC, 1 DWPD, 7680GB, 0°C ~ 70°C
All products and company names listed are trademarks or trade names of their respective companies. Updated Sep. 01, 2023. ©2023 ADLINK Technology, Inc.
All Rights Reserved. All pricing and specifications are subject to change without further notice.
Specifications
Model ASD+SDC12 Series